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Stick blender Kitchen Line 160 with adjustable speed

222140

For professional use in restaurants, hotel kitchens, ice cream
shops for the preparation of, among others, ice cream mixes,
vegetable soups, purees, sauces, stuffings, etc. Ventilated
engine. Housing with ergonomic handle made of durable

plastic.

For professional use in ice-cream shops, restaurants, hotel
kitchens for preparing ice cream mixes, vegetable soups,
purees, sauces, stuffing, mayonnaise, tomato paste, pesto,

etc. Ventilated motor. Housing with ergonomic handle made of
durable plastic material. Stainless steel shaft and blade: length
160 mm, @ 25 mm. Speed: Approx. 4,000 - 20,000 RPM. Net
weight, including shaft: approx. 1,61 kg.

Specifications
Voltage
Electrician needed
Materials

Packed per
Height (mm)
Diameter (mm)
Power (input) (W)
Programmable
Measurements
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Transport specifications
EAN

Intrastat code

Gross weight (kg)

Net weight (kg)

Export carton length (mm)
Export carton width ([mm)
Export carton height (mm)
Quantity per export carton
Sales units per pallet
Plastic packaging (gram)

: 8711369222140
: 85094000

0 2.21

: 1.68

: 502
: 374
2 427
: 10
: 160
0 9
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